Surface Grinding Machine
ELBE WERKE nicht bekannt/unknown A

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.:

type of machine:
make:

type:

year of
manufacture:

type of control:
country of origin:
storage location:
delivery time:
freight basis:
price:

0800199

Surface Grinding Machine
ELBE WERKE

nicht bekannt/unknown
1969

conventional

Germany

Leipzig 4

immediately

EXW, free on truck unpacked
on request

technical details

grinding length:
grinding width:
workpiece height:
table surface area:
Table dimensions:

surface of magnetic-table:

throat:

grinding wheel diameter:

total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:

additional information

- vertical feed

- without coolant device
- without grinding disc dressing device

600 mm

300 mm

300 mm

560x200 mm
1400x270 mm
410x160x100 mm
285 mm

max: 200/ist=134 mm
ca. 2,0 kW

1,0t
1,3x1,4x1,95 m

On sale as is, as described, without test run, for retrofit or spare part deliverer!

WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
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